Shelter Accessories
November 1, 1991
Electrical Accessories:
ESLC1001PH Load Center, 100 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover (20 Position) 20
ESLC1003PH Load Center, 100 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover (27 Position) 27
ESLC2001PH Load Center, 200 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover (30 Position) 30
ESLC2003PH Load Center, 200 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover (30 Position) 55
ESLC4001PH Load Center, 300 or 400 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover (42 Position) 175
ESLC4003PH Load Center, 300 or 400 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover (42 Position) 200
ESLC1001PHBO Load Center, 100 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover Bolt-On Breaker (30 Position) 24
ESLC1003PHBO Load Center, 100 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover Bolt-On Breaker (30 Position) 29
ESLC2001PHBO Load Center, 200 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover Bolt-On Breaker (30 Position) 34
ESLC2003PHBO Load Center, 200 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover Bolt-On Breaker (30 Position) 58
ESLC1001PHSV Load Center, 100 Amp, 277/460 Volt, Single Phase with Cover (30 Position) 36
ESLC1003PHSV Load Center, 200 Amp, 277/460 Volt, Three Phase with Cover (30 Position) 40
ESLC2001PHSV Load Center, 100 Amp, 277/460 Volt, Single Phase with Cover (30 Position) 46
ESLC2003PHSV Load Center, 200 Amp, 277/460 Volt, Three Phase with Cover (30 Position) 50
ESFDS1001PH Fused DIsconnect Switch-Indoor with Fuses, 100 Amp, 240 Volt, Single Phase 18
ESFDS1001PHEX Fused DIsconnect Switch-Outdoor with Fuses, 100 Amp, 240 Volt, Single Phase 20
ESFDS1003PH Fused DIsconnect Switch-Indoor with Fuses, 100 Amp, 240 Volt, Three Phase 19
ESFDS1003PHEX Fused DIsconnect Switch-Outdoor with Fuses, 100 Amp, 240 Volt, Three Phase 21
ESFDS2001PH Fused DIsconnect Switch-Indoor with Fuses, 200 Amp, 240 Volt, Single Phase 24
ESFDS2001PHEX Fused DIsconnect Switch-Outdoor with Fuses, 200 Amp, 240 Volt, Single Phase 26
ESFDS2003PH Fused DIsconnect Switch-Indoor with Fuses, 200 Amp, 240 Volt, Three Phase 25
ESFDS2003PHEX Fused DIsconnect Switch-Outdoor with Fuses, 200 Amp, 240 Volt, Three Phase 27
ESMTS1 Manual Transfer Switch (Indoor/Outdoor), 100 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase 34
ESMTS2 Manual Transfer Switch (Indoor Only), 200 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase or 75
120/208 Volt, Three Phase
ESBRK1 Breaker (Single Pole, 120 Volt, 20 Amp) 1/4
ESBRK2 Breaker (Two Pole, 240 Volt, 20 Amp) 1/2
ESRECP1 Receptacle (Hubbell #2310, Twist Lock, Single with Male Hubbell #2311 Plug, 120 Volt, 20 Amp) 1
ESRECP2 Receptacle (Duplex, 120 Volt, 20 Amp) 2
ESRECP3 Receptacle (Double Duplex, 120 Volt, 20 Amp) 2-1/4
ESWPRECP2 Receptacle - Outdoor (Duplex, Ground Fault, 120 Volt, 15 Amp) 2
ESODRECP100 Receptacle - Outdoor Generator, Female 100 Amp, 4 Pin, 120/240 Volt 40
ESODRECP200 Receptacle - Outdoor Generator, Female 200 Amp, 4 Pin, 120/240 Volt 65
ESMTR1001PH Meter Base, 100 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover 6
ESMTR1003PH Meter Base, 100 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover 7
ESMTR2001PH Meter Base, 200 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover 10
ESMTR2003PH Meter Base, 200 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover 11
ESMTR4001PH Meter Base, 300 or 400 Amp, 120/240 Volt, Single Phase with Cover 18
ESMTR4003PH Meter Base, 300 or 400 Amp, 120/208 Volt, Three Phase with Cover 19
ESODPLUG100 Plug - Outdoor Generator, Male, 100 Amp, 4 Pin, 120/240 Volt 50
ESODPLUG200 Plug - Outdoor Generator, Male, 200 Amp, 4 Pin, 120/240 Volt 75
ESGRDBAR12 Copper Ground Bus Bar (1/4” x 1 1/4” x 12” Long, Grounded to Skid) 4
ESGRDBAR27 Copper Ground Bus Bar (1/4” x 1 1/4” x 27” Long, Grounded to Skid) 9
ESGRDPLATE6 Copper Ground Bus Plate (1/4” x 4” x 6” Long, Grounded to Skid) 3
ESGRDPLATE12 Copper Ground Bus Plate (1/4” x 4” x 12” Long, Grounded to Skid) 8
ESGRDPLATE20 Copper Ground Bus Plate (1/4” x 4” x 20” Long, Grounded to Skid) 11
ESGRDPLATE24 Copper Ground Bus Plate (1/4” x 4” x 24” Long, Grounded to Skid) 13
ESGRDPLATE30 Copper Ground Bus Plate (1/4” x 4” x 30” Long, Grounded to Skid) 14
BGK1 Ground Rod Kit (Includes Lugs, Wire and Ground Rod) 10
ESWD4 Wire Duct, 4” Square 1/2 Ft
ESWD6 Wire Duct, 6” Square 3/4 Ft
Prices available upon request.
F.O.B. Birmingham, Alabama Specifications subject to change without notice.
ROHN EQUIPMENT SHELTER ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description Wt.
Shelter accessories cannot be supplied unless equipment shelter is purchased from Rohn.
Sheet D-2697
(Replaces D-2599)
SA-2